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Executive Master in Fashion Business Administration
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Viernes de 15.45 a 20.45 h / Sadados de 9 a 14:30 h, aula 5
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6/12/2024: Dia de la Constitucidn
8/12/2024: Inmaculada Concepcidén
25/12/2024: Natividad del Sefor

October 2024
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11-12/10/2024: Trip Pamplona

January 2025
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1/01/2025: Afio Nuevo
6/01/2025: Epifania del Sefior
28/01/2025: Santo Tomas de Aquino

November 2024

n
18
25

1/11/2024: Dia de Todos los Santo
9/11/2024: Dia de La Almudena

February 2025
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12-15/02/2025: Trip Paris
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19-22/03/2025: Trip Milan

2
9
16
23
30

26/06/2025 : San Jose Maria Escriva

June 2025
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1/05/2025: Fiesta del Trabajo
2/05/2025: Dia de la Comunidad de
Madrid

15/05/2025: San Isidro

Within the school term, the following are vacation days for students:
e Christmas: from December 23 to January 6, both inclusive.

» Holy Week and Easter: from April 14 to April 21, both inclusive.

. Classes

Bank Holiday

Christmas and Holy Week

Trips to Pamplona, Milan
and Paris





